Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance

2025-2026 Calendar

Monday Sept. 8™

Monday Oct. 13

Friday October 31*

Tues. Nov 25™ - Sun. Nov 30™
Sun. Dec 21% -Sun. Jan 4™
Monday January 5™

Sun. Feb 15" - Sun. Feb 22"
Sun April 19"- Sun April 26"
TBA

Monday May 4™

Friday May 8™

Wednesday May 13

Sat. May 16" & Sun. May 17"

Classes Start

Closed Columbus Day

Closed Halloween

Closed Thanksgiving Break
Closed Winter Holiday Break
Classes Resume

Closed February Vacation
Closed April Vacation

Recital Costume Pick-Up Week
Recital Ticket Sales (online)
Last Day of Classes

Dress Rehearsal (The Cabot)
Recitals (The Cabot)

For inclement weather and snow cancelations, please call the

studio and/or check our social media pages. Class cancelations

will be updated before noontime.

Our calendar and all other studio information can be found on our

website...... www.lizaindiciani.com

Contact the studio at anytime...info@lizaindiciani.com, 978-921-0991

Be sure to follow us on Facebook and Instagram for all the latest with

studio news and happenings.




